
試合記録
大会名

日時 晴

名前 回生 M 6 小計 合計

50

30

50 29 29 58 15 73 9 82 31 113 37 150

30 42 192 42 234 46 280 47 327 40 367 51 268

50 34 42 76 27 103 48 151 43 194 33 227

30 51 278 45 323 46 369 45 414 41 455 49 277

50 26 29 55 36 91 44 135 25 160 36 196

30 45 241 44 285 43 328 42 370 46 416 48 268

50 10 21 31 23 54 36 90 37 127 18 145

30 8 153 40 193 42 235 45 280 45 325 52 232

50 47 43 90 32 122 44 166 43 209 38 247

30 53 300 53 353 53 406 54 460 49 509 52 314

50

30

50 37 37 74 42 116 43 159 40 199 41 240

30 50 290 52 342 53 395 57 452 53 505 50 315

50 10 13 23 10 33 12 45 15 60 18 78

30 26 104 36 140 24 164 40 204 34 238 43 203

50 6 16 22 24 46 16 62 33 95 35 130

30 36 166 45 211 45 256 44 300 45 345 41 256

50 41 21 62 35 97 31 128 36 164 26 190

30 39 229 45 274 46 320 47 367 47 414 56 280

50 18 18 36 23 59 17 76 12 88 13 101

30 26 127 24 151 23 174 29 203 37 240 39 178

50 30 32 62 19 81 41 122 37 159 18 177

30 36 213 46 259 39 298 38 336 41 377 26 226

50

30

50 14 34 48 26 74 16 90 33 123 31 154

30 33 187 36 223 44 267 42 309 36 345 46 237

50 33 35 68 38 106 48 154 45 199 49 248

30 48 296 51 347 42 389 52 441 55 496 50 298

50 41 45 86 43 129 46 175 41 216 44 260

新人戦

10月23日 場所 天候京大黄檗レンジ
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504

464

1

1

1

松尾省吾

山田雅徳

浅川恵

伊勢村祐紀

田原教敬 1

中村稔

名草文弘

1

1

1

555

281

386

奥田哲史

樫藤佳孝

小島和倫

小路真史

城嶋孝信

高田征吾

谷口真彦

谷口翔

5

石田大起

岩田知樹

1 2 3 4

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1



30 52 312 51 363 48 411 58 469 55 524 51 315

50 11 18 29 11 40 20 60 11 71 19 90

30 22 112 34 146 39 185 43 228 38 266 39 215

50 8 0 8 9 17 6 23 9 32 24 56

30 41 97 35 132 28 160 34 194 43 237 39 220

50

30

30 14 22 36 28 64 33 97 31 128 43 171

30 18 189 13 202 25 227 17 244 19 263 27 119

276

290

575

305

1

1

1

1城内勝弘

伊勢村祐紀

宮後里映

吉木ちひろ




